
Semester: WS 2014/2015

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

Einführung in das Judentum
U2/01.33

Mi

Kiddusch ha-Schem -
Märtyrergeschichte(n)

U5/02.18

Projektseminar:
Jüdisch-Fränkische
Heimatkunde

U2/00.26

Do

Der jüdisch-christliche Streit
um die Bibel
(ab 16.10.)

U2/01.33

Träume und Traumdeutung
im Judentum
(ab 16.10.)

U5/02.18

Fr
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